1:30P
4:00P

8:00A
8:00A
9:00A
9:00 A
10:00A
10:00A
1:30P

7:30A

8:00A
9:00A-11:30P
12:00P-1:30P
1:30P

5:30P
7:00P

9:00A

CODA WINTER 2019 CONFERENCE

TENTATIVE AGENDA

(all times/programs are subject to change)

Monday, February 4

Tuesday, February 5

Wednesday, February 6

County Clerks
County Treasurers
Court Clerks
County Assessors
County Sheriffs
County Commissioners

Thursday, February 7

CODA Board Meeting
Exhibit Hall Set Up

Exhibit Hall Set Up

Registration Opens

P-Card Training

Legislative Process Class

Exhibit Hall Opens

CTAO Meeting

General Session (Program/Speakers TBA)

“Wake Up Wednesday” Legislative
Breakfast @ ACCO Bldg
Registration Opens

CODA Capitol Day

Lunch (provided)

Individual Breakout Sessions

Exhibit Hall Closed
Bingo

General Session
(Program/Speakers TBA)



