CODA WINTER 2019 CONFERENCE TENTATIVE AGENDA

(all times/programs are subject to change)

	Monday, February 4	
1:30P		CODA Board Meeting
4:00P		Exhibit Hall Set Up
	Tuesday, February 5	
8:00A	raesaay, restaat y s	Exhibit Hall Set Up
8:00A		Registration Opens
9:00A		P-Card Training
9:00 A		Legislative Process Class
10:00A		Exhibit Hall Opens
10:00A		CTAO Meeting
1:30P		General Session (Program/Speakers TBA)
	Wednesday, February 6	
7:30A		"Wake Up Wednesday" Legislative
0.004		Breakfast @ ACCO Bldg
8:00A 9:00A-11:30P		Registration Opens
12:00P-1:30P		CODA Capitol Day Lunch (provided)
1:30P		Individual Breakout Sessions
1.501		marvidual breakout sessions
	County Clerks	
	County Treasurers	
	Court Clerks	
	County Assessors	
	County Sheriffs	
	County Commissioners	
5:30P		Exhibit Hall Closed
7:00P		Bingo
	Thursday, February 7	
9:00A		General Session

(Program/Speakers TBA)